SIMPLEXHAKEN DIN 5287, VERNIKKELD

Omeschrijving

materiaal: staal
finish: vernikkeld

normering: DIN 5287

Varianten (10)

Artikelnummer

41-10496-306

41-10496-308

41-10496-310

41-10496-312

41-10496-314

41-10496-316

41-10496-318

41-10496-320

41-10496-322

41-10496-324

Artikelnummer fabrikant
125-025N (80000528725)
125-030N (80000528730)
125-040N (80000528740)
125-050N (80000528750)
125-060N (80000528760)
125-070N (80000528770)
125-080N (80000528780)
125-090N (9290125090)

125-100N (9290125100)

125-120N (9290125120)
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